ITB #24-01 Pavement Repairs to Silverlake Subdivsion Phase 1
Open: Tuesday, March 19, 2024 at 11:00am

Items

MOBILIZATION

BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD)

WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)

WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)12"(SLD)
REMOVING CONC (PAV)

REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)
REMOV STR (INLET)

REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM
LIME(HYD,COM OR QK)(SLRY)OR QK(DRY)
LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(8")

CONC PAV (IOINT REINF) (8")

CEM STABIL BKFL

CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH)
CLEANING AND SEALING EXISTING JOINTS
INLET (COMPL(TY C)

CONC CURB (T Il)

CONC CURB (4" x 12")

CRACK CLEANING AND SEALING (ICP)

IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRK TY | (Y)24"(SLD)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQTY I (Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)
RE PM W/RET REQTY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)
REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")

PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")

BLOCK SODDING

STRAW OR HAY MULCH

DRILL SEED (TEMP)(WARM OR COOL)
FERTILIZER

VEGETATIVE WATERING

CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)
CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)

BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")
BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)

TxDotSpec#  DescriptionCode  Unit

500
502
662
662
662
104
104
49
644
260
260
360
400
400
438
465
529
529
713
644
666
666
666
666
672
678
678
162
162
164
166
168
506
506
506
506

6001

Ls
Mo

Total Cost

QuantityRequired

619
3328

5314
1530

133
5873
5296

4626

131.8
778
778
240
240

Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc
$ 747,730.1000000001
UnitPrice TotalCost

$50,000.0 $50,000.0
$3,500.0 $17,500.0

$2 $1,238.0
$3 $9,984.0
$13 $156

$12 $63,768.0
$2 $3,060.0
$500 $1,000.0
$300 $900
$320 $42,560.0
$6 $35,238.0
$70 $370,720.0
$90 $61,290.0
$90 $1,035.0
$5 $10,450.0
$3,500.0 $7,000.0
$7 $3,206.0
$7 $25,830.0
$3 $2,9283

$950 $2,850.0
$10.5 $651.0
$10.5 $661.5
$2.25 $877.5
$3.25 $669.5
$7 $329
$015  $585

$0.75 $3,469.5
$0.5 $2,313.0
$1,250.0 $1,375.0

$50 $ 6,590.000000000001
$12 $9,336.0

$5 $3,890.0

$8 $1,920.0

$3 $720

Consta Build LLC
$ 854,111.0600000002

UnitPrice TotalCost

$45,000.0 $ 45,000.0

$7,000.0 $35,000.0

$09 $557.1

$0.9 $ 2,995.2000000000003
$27 $ 32.400000000000006
$65 $34,541.0

$75 $11,475.0

$1,00.0 $2,200.0

$130 $390
$325 $43,225.0
$29 $170,317.0

$615  $325,704.0

$115 $78,315.0

$190 $2,185.0

$5 $10,450.0

$8,000.0 $16,000.0

$385  $1,763.3

$3.85  $14,206.5

$63 $6,149.43

$957 $2,871.0

$547  $339.14

$6.56  $413.28

$0.82  $319.79999999999995
$0.82  $168.92

$547  $257.09

$0.27  $105.30000000000001
$22 $136.4

$5.7 $ 3,910.2000000000003
$05 $2,313.0

$05 $2,313.0

$515 $566.5

$50 $ 6,590.000000000001
$25 $19,450.0

$1475  $11475.5

$715  $1,7160

$275  $660.0

Wilson Building Services, Inc.
$968,969.2
UnitPrice TotalCost

$90,000.0 $90,000.0
$9,000.0 $45,000.0

$2 $1,238.0
$24 $7,987.2
$14 $168

$22 $116,908.0
$4 $6,120.0
$750 $1,500.0
$120 $360
$365 $48,545.0
$12 $70,476.0
$76 $402,496.0
$50 $34,050.0
$75 $862.5
$5 $10,450.0
$2,00.0 $4,200.0
$8 $3,664.0
$8 $29,520.0
$5 $4,880.5
$900 $2,700.0
$12 $744

$12 $756

$3 $1,170.0
$4 $824

$8 $376
$02 $78.0

$1 $62

$10 $6,860.0
$3 $13,878.0
$1 $4,626.0

$1,500.0 $1,650.0000000000002
$150 $19,770.0

$25 $19,450.0
$20 $15,560.0
$7 $1,680.0

$15 $360.0
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